FLITZ

California SB 258
Product Right To Know Ingredient Disclosure

SKU Precious Metal Polishing Créme
Part # JC 035

Ingredient Name

Water

Aluminum Oxide

Oleic Acid

Hydrocarbons C12-C15, n-alkanes, isoalkanes,cyclics, <2% aromatics
Ammonia Solution

Not available

Revision Date: 11/13/2019

CAS #
7732-18-5
1344-28-1
67701-08-0
64742-47-8
1336-21-6
non-hazardous

Functional Purpose
dilutent

polishing agent
emulsifier

cleaning solvent
neutralizer
fragrance
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